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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

13138 Miles Burgtorf Muskegon, MI 11 3 KTM 1

12808 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 YAM 2

13127 Jeremy Crowley Ravenna, MI 33 669 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

12886 Michael Johnson Grant, MI 21 38 YAM 1

12824 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 42 72 KAW 2

12840 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 33 04 YAM 3

13019 Jordan Hunderman Allegan, MI 14 19 HON 5

12802 Phil Hatch Grand Rapids, MI 55 448 YAM 4
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

13139 Ricky Coons Twin Lake, MI 11 590 KAW 1

13009 Ryan Agin Grand Rapids, MI 32 69 HON 2

13128 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 23 060 KAW 3

12906 Xavier Rischow Woodland, MI 54 812 KAW 6

12894 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 65 167 KAW 8

13030 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 46 317 KAW 10

13015 Noah Kirby Allendale, MI 87 7/ KAW 7

13129 Ben Vanroekel Holland, MI 128 329 SUZ 4

12848 Diego Sanchez Muskegon, MI 139 842 HON 5

13103 Isaac Lebean Hudsonville, MI 1110 418 YAM 9

13104 Nick Humphreys Grand Rapids, MI 711 21 HON 14

13040 Brian Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 912 042 HON 13

13114 Andrew Sheffield Grand Rapids, MI 1013 68 KAW 15

13013 Ashton Fuller Allendale, MI 1514 112 YAM 11

12934 Aydon Sterk Saranac, MI 1415 717 SUZ 12

13105 Joe Ingram Ravenna, MI DNFDNF 430 SUZ DNF

12803 Zach Oaks Hudsonville, MI DNFDNF 43 YAM DNS
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

13121 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 11 292 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

13115 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 11 105 YAM 1

13012 Travis Kernosky Coopersville, MI 32 711 YAM 2

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 23 8 KTM 3

12927 Jamie Steffes Jr Stanwood, MI 54 81 KAW 4

00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 45 100 HON 5
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

12918 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 31 543 YAM 1

12815 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 22 759 YAM 3

12968 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 13 488 YAM 4

11999 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 44 299 YAM 2

12943 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 65 98 HON 5

12992 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 56 812 YAM 7

12917 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 97 228 YAM 6

13045 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 78 381 YAM 8

12912 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 89 646 YAM 10

13036 Baylor Stark Muskegon, MI 1310 155 YAM 9

13119 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 1211 258 YAM 12

12956 Liam Farkas Muskegon, MI 1112 108 YAM 13

12862 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 1013 77 YAM 16

12817 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 1614 21 YAM 11

12913 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 1515 22 YAM 14

12990 Wyatt Orcutt Grant, MI 1416 29 YAM 15

12942 Ivan Rees Greenville, MI 1817 125 YAM 17

13050 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 1718 263 HON 18
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

12979 Crew Palmer Ionia, MI 11 707 KAW 1

12893 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 22 11 KTM 2

12938 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 43 10 YAM 4

12841 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 64 59 KAW 3

13011 Christian Stauffer Rockford, MI 35 215 KAW 7

12881 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 76 18 HON 6

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 57 23 YAM 8

2956 Ethan Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 98 25 HON 5

13142 Levi Weigel Rockford, MI 89 21 KAW 9

12905 Blayne Sherwood Grant, MI 1011 37 YAM DNS

13137 Jackson Mortimer Rockford, MI DNFDNF 3 KAW DNF
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

12858 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 11 340 YAM 1

12859 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 22 10 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

12999 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

13089 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 22 6/ COB 2

12816 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 33 19 COB 3

13107 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 44 263 KTM 4

0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 55 99 KTM 5

12976 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 66 6 KTM 6
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

12801 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 22 7 KTM 4

12804 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 53 48 KAW 2

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 44 616 KAW 3

12948 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 35 199 KTM 7

12889 Tryton Gepford Fruitport, MI 76 999 YAM 5

12876 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 67 303 KTM 6
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

12940 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 11 535 YAM 1

12895 Landon Lodholtz Muskegon, MI 22 303 HQV 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

13022 Devon Adair Nunica, MI 11 411 HON 1

12865 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 22 955 YAM 2

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 43 8 KTM 3

00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 34 100 HON 4

12814 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 55 525 HON 5
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

13089 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 21 6 COB 1

12999 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 12 114 KTM 3

13099 Jack Caruso Hudsonville, MI 43 81 KTM 2

13107 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 54 263 KTM 4

0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 65 99 KTM 5

12914 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 76 22 KTM 6

12815 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 87 x KTM 7

12816 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 38 19 COB DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

12968 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 21 488 COB 1

12992 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 12 812 COB DNF
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

12979 Crew Palmer Ionia, MI 11 707 KAW 2

13001 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 610 KTM 3

12893 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 33 11 KTM 4

12954 Jason Monroe Marne, MI 54 14 HON 5

13109 Owen Zahm Marne, MI 45 111 KAW 7

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 66 23 YAM 6

12838 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI DNF7 20 KTM 1
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD YOUTH PRODUCTION

13018 Kenadi Stevens Coopersville, MI 11 06 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

12807 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

12887 Aly Johnson Grant, MI 22 45 OTH 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 PRODUCTION

12910 Taylor Vangent Holland, MI 11 5 OTH 1
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

13118 Codie Bylsma Hopkins, MI 11 727 OTH 1

13124 Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 22 86 KAW 2

13059 Brian Eckert Muskegon, MI 33 56 OTH 3

13132 Luke Swope Homer, MI 44 310 HON 4

12916 Dominic Wiersema Fremont, MI 55 2 HON 5

13082 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 66 357 KAW 6

13112 Keegan Vanderlaan Grand Rapids, MI 77 22 HON 7

13148 Ethan Stream Coopersville, MI 88 76 HON 8

13141 Derek Langeland Fremont, MI 99 5 HON 9

12851 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 1010 429 OTH 10

13049 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 1111 264 HON 11

13030 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 1212 317 KAW 12

13123 Grant Demeester Coopersville, MI 1313 308 KAW 13

12808 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 1514 416 YAM 15

13012 Travis Kernosky Coopersville, MI 1615 711 YAM 16

13073 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 1716 4 KAW 17

13024 Kyle Piper Marne, MI 1817 89 HON 18

13014 Kyle Kolenda Montague, MI 2418 556 HON 14

13021 Nick Zanto Ravenna, MI 1919 / HON 19

13144 Tyler Fairbairn 2020 3 HON 20
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

13113 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 11 409 YAM 1

13130 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 42 318 KTM 2

13140 Ricky Coons Jr Holton, MI 23 408 YAM 4

12932 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 54 598 KTM 3

13010 Gabe Stauffer Rockford, MI 75 106 KAW 6

13101 Henry Galinis Cedar Springs, MI 66 11 KAW 7

12830 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 37 87 KAW 10

12939 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 98 27 KTM 5

13117 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 89 642 HQV 9

13031 Sean Hare Grand Rapids, MI 1110 33 KAW 8

13099 Jack Caruso Hudsonville, MI 1011 81 KTM 11
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

12918 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 21 543 YAM 1

11999 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 12 299 YAM 2

12968 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 33 488 YAM 4

12943 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 64 98 HON 3

12815 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 45 759 YAM 6

13045 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 56 381 YAM 8

12917 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 107 228 YAM 5

12839 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 78 4 KTM 9

12912 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 119 646 YAM 7

12858 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 810 340 YAM 10

12817 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 911 21 YAM 11

13036 Baylor Stark Muskegon, MI 1212 155 YAM 12

12976 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 1313 6 KTM 13

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/05/2023
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 15 of 26

Race: 15Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

13139 Ricky Coons Twin Lake, MI 11 590 KAW 1

13033 Mark Goodman Conklin, MI 22 812 HON 2

12950 Nick Bonstell Holland, MI 43 11 YAM 3

12834 Eric Wadkins Ravenna, MI 34 46 KAW 4

12803 Zach Oaks Hudsonville, MI DNFDNF 43 YAM DNF
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

12852 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 1

12870 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 22 2 OTH 2

12845 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 33 11 YAM 3

12967 Ryder Severance Ravenna, MI 44 95 YAM 5

13120 Griffin Genzink Holland, MI 55 6 OTH 6

12861 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI DNF6 77 YAM 4
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 HON 1

12860 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 22 118 KAW 2

12939 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 33 27 HON 3

12804 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 44 48 KAW 4

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 55 616 KAW 6

12926 Danny Gould Marne, MI 76 613 HON 5

13111 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 67 621 HON 7

13122 Tucker Brechting Marne, MI 88 66 YAM 8

12876 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 119 303 KAW 10

13133 Elijah Olger Comstock Park, MI 1010 3 YAM 11

12822 Kody Stehouwer Conklin, MI 1311 243 HON 9

12914 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 912 2 HON 13

13051 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 1213 265 HON 12

13084 Braden Stehouwer Conklin, MI 1414 x HON 14
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

13131 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 11 994 KTM 1

12949 Skylar Goerbig Muskegon, MI 22 22 KTM 2

12892 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 43 3 KTM 3

12801 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 34 7 KTM 4

12947 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI DNF5 3/ KTM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

12838 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 11 20 KTM 1

13001 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 610 KTM 2

13102 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 33 3x YAM 3
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 KAW 1

12932 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 22 598 KTM 2

12875 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 43 129 HON 3

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 34 13 KAW 4

12847 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 55 17 KAW 5

13117 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 66 642 HQV 6

13017 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 77 24 KAW 7
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

12909 Alex Blakeslee Walker, MI 11 323 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

13012 Travis Kernosky Coopersville, MI 11 711 YAM 1

13116 Tanner Langlois Marne, MI 22 195 YAM 2

12940 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 33 535 YAM 3

12895 Landon Lodholtz Muskegon, MI 54 303 HQV 4

12868 Kaiden Johnson Grant, MI 45 33 YAM 5

13136 Hudson Mortimer Rockford, MI DNFDNF 11 YAM DNF
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

12807 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

12831 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 SUZ 2

12870 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 33 2 OTH 3

13126 Lawson Walden Ravenna, MI 44 73 OTH 4

12845 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 65 11 YAM 5

13020 Gage Nichols Watseka, IL 56 46 OTH 6
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

13131 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 11 994 KTM 1

12949 Skylar Goerbig Muskegon, MI 22 22 KTM 2

12892 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 33 3 KTM 4

12947 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 54 3/ KTM 3

12932 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 45 598 KTM 5

13113 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 66 409 YAM 6

13130 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 77 318 KTM 7

12948 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 88 199 KTM 8
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

13033 Mark Goodman Conklin, MI 11 812 HON 1

13016 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI DNFDNF 1 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

13080 Cameron Doyle Clio, MI 21 488 KTM 1

12929 Logan Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 12 038 YAM 2

12882 Rick Hyma Muskegon, MI 33 721 KAW 3

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/05/2023
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 24 of 26

Race: 24Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 KAW 1

12875 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 42 129 HON 2

13109 Owen Zahm Marne, MI 33 111 KAW 3

12938 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 24 10 HON 4

12955 Peyton Farkas Muskegon, MI 55 313 KAW 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 11 13 KAW 2

13000 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 32 614 HON 1

12961 Savannah Moore Fremont, MI 23 237 YAM 3
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

13030 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 21 317 KAW 1

13025 Ethan Gipson Grand Rapids, MI 52 397 KAW 2

12888 Tommy Gepford Fruitport, MI 43 3 YAM 3

13015 Noah Kirby Allendale, MI 14 7/ KAW 10

13013 Ashton Fuller Allendale, MI 65 112 YAM 7

13103 Isaac Lebean Hudsonville, MI 106 418 YAM 4

13128 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 97 060 KAW 5

13009 Ryan Agin Grand Rapids, MI 88 69 HON 6

12848 Diego Sanchez Muskegon, MI 39 842 HON 13

12894 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 1210 167 KAW 9

12814 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 1411 525 HON 8

13143 Owen Schmuker Allendale, MI 1112 199 HON 11

13106 Bryant Jipping Hamilton, MI 1313 95 YAM 12

13129 Ben Vanroekel Holland, MI 714 329 SUZ DNF

13114 Andrew Sheffield Grand Rapids, MI 1515 68 KAW 14

2956 Ethan Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI DNFDNF 7 KTM DNF
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Race: 26Race Results Printed: 10:26 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

13022 Devon Adair Nunica, MI 21 441 HON 1

13115 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 12 105 YAM 2

12865 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 43 955 YAM 3

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 64 8 KTM 4

12987 Jake Gilginas Howard City, MI 35 4 SUZ 7

12909 Alex Blakeslee Walker, MI 86 323 HON 5

12927 Jamie Steffes Jr Stanwood, MI 77 81 KAW 6

00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 58 100 HON DNF
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